CIAF Il EDIZ. 2011
Elenzo ricorsi accettati e relativo punteggio e motivazioni

N. ID voucher
1 121067
2 102052
3 91875
4 104132
5 87448
6 109700
7 125289
8 101541
9 110124
10 103238
11 92092
12 95663
13 102864
14 105067
15 84976
16 123173
17 120304
18 82953
19 110036
20 101338
21 94890
22 105804
23 92856
24 101378

Nominativo
BENINCASA MICHELA
CAPUTO MARIANNA
CASALE GIUSEPPINA
CERRONE MICAELA
CUOMO ALFONSO
DE MAGISTRIS DANIELA
DI VINCENZO STEFANIA

ESPOSITO MOCERINO PAOLO

FEDERICO FRANCESCA
GRIMALDI ALESSANDRO
IACCARINO FEDERICA
IANNELLI GIULIA

LANDI CINZIA

MARATEA MANUEL
MOCCIA VINCENZO
ORLANDO TOMMASINA
PALLOTTA DANIELE
PASSARO FRANCESCO
PORRAZZO MARIANNA
RICCIARDI CLEMENTINA
SAGLIOCCHI CONCETTA
SALZANO FEDERICA
SODANO ILARIA

VITALE MARIATERESA

COGNOME
BENINCASA
CAPUTO
CASALE
CERRONE
CuUOMO
DE MAGISTRIS
DI VINCENZO

ESPOSITO MOCERINO

FEDERICO
GRIMALDI
IACCARINO
IANNELLI
LANDI
MARATEA
MOCCIA
ORLANDO
PALLOTTA
PASSARO
PORRAZZO
RICCIARDI
SAGLIOCCHI
SALZANO
SODANO
VITALE

NOME
MICHELA
MARIANNA
GIUSEPPINA
MICAELA
ALFONSO
DANIELA
STEFANIA
PAOLO
FRANCESCA
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICA
GIULIA
CINZIA
MANUEL
VINCENZO
TOMMASINA
DANIELE
FRANCESCO
MARIANNA
CLEMENTINA
CONCETTA
FEDERICA
ILARIA
MARIATERESA

Punteggio
85
55
65
85
45
90
60
70
50
65
70
75
70
80
70
75
50
85
50
95
100
80
85
80

Note ricorso
PUNTEGGIO LAUREA
MANCA DOMANDA
MANCA DOMANDA
PUNTEGGIO LAUREA
MANCA DOMANDA
MANCA DOMANDA
MANCA DOMANDA
MANCA DOMANDA
MANCA DOMANDA
PUNT.LAUREA+COERENZA
MANCA DOMANDA
PUNTEGGIO LAUREA
ATTESTAZIONE ISEE
MANCA DOMANDA
MANCA DOMANDA
MANCA DOMANDA
MANCA DOMANDA
MANCA DOMANDA
MANCA DOMANDA
MANCA DOMANDA
PUNTEGGIO LAUREA
PUNTEGGIO LAUREA
PUNT.LAUREA+ISEE
MANCA DOMANDA

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it

Allegato 3



	BURC n. 74 del  5 Dicembre 2011

