N.	ID voucher	Nominativo	COGNOME	NOME	Punteggio	Note ricorso
1	121067	BENINCASA MICHELA	BENINCASA	MICHELA	85	PUNTEGGIO LAUREA
2	102052	CAPUTO MARIANNA	CAPUTO	MARIANNA	55	MANCA DOMANDA
3	91875	CASALE GIUSEPPINA	CASALE	GIUSEPPINA	65	MANCA DOMANDA
4	104132	CERRONE MICAELA	CERRONE	MICAELA	85	PUNTEGGIO LAUREA
5	87448	CUOMO ALFONSO	CUOMO	ALFONSO	45	MANCA DOMANDA
6	109700	DE MAGISTRIS DANIELA	DE MAGISTRIS	DANIELA	90	MANCA DOMANDA
7	125289	DI VINCENZO STEFANIA	DI VINCENZO	STEFANIA	60	MANCA DOMANDA
8	101541	ESPOSITO MOCERINO PAOLO	ESPOSITO MOCERINO	PAOLO	70	MANCA DOMANDA
9	110124	FEDERICO FRANCESCA	FEDERICO	FRANCESCA	50	MANCA DOMANDA
10	103238	GRIMALDI ALESSANDRO	GRIMALDI	ALESSANDRO	65	PUNT.LAUREA+COERENZA
11	92092	IACCARINO FEDERICA	IACCARINO	FEDERICA	70	MANCA DOMANDA
12	95663	IANNELLI GIULIA	IANNELLI	GIULIA	75	PUNTEGGIO LAUREA
13	102864	LANDI CINZIA	LANDI	CINZIA	70	ATTESTAZIONE ISEE
14	105067	MARATEA MANUEL	MARATEA	MANUEL	80	MANCA DOMANDA
15	84976	MOCCIA VINCENZO	MOCCIA	VINCENZO	70	MANCA DOMANDA
16	123173	ORLANDO TOMMASINA	ORLANDO	TOMMASINA	75	MANCA DOMANDA
17	120304	PALLOTTA DANIELE	PALLOTTA	DANIELE	50	MANCA DOMANDA
18	82953	PASSARO FRANCESCO	PASSARO	FRANCESCO	85	MANCA DOMANDA
19	110036	PORRAZZO MARIANNA	PORRAZZO	MARIANNA	50	MANCA DOMANDA
20	101338	RICCIARDI CLEMENTINA	RICCIARDI	CLEMENTINA	95	MANCA DOMANDA
21	94890	SAGLIOCCHI CONCETTA	SAGLIOCCHI	CONCETTA	100	PUNTEGGIO LAUREA
22	105804	SALZANO FEDERICA	SALZANO	FEDERICA	80	PUNTEGGIO LAUREA
23	92856	SODANO ILARIA	SODANO	ILARIA	85	PUNT.LAUREA+ISEE
24	101378	VITALE MARIATERESA	VITALE	MARIATERESA	80	MANCA DOMANDA